Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

FY2014 LARP

Name of Local Jurisdiction Factor
Chattahoochee County
Cusseta-Chattahoochee County 0.017488862
Clay County
Bluffton 0.000461769
Fort Gaines 0.002475110
Clay County (Unincorporated) 0.024063827
Crisp County
Arabi 0.002146290
Cordele 0.017229719
Crisp County (Unincorporated) 0.064753573
Dooly County
Byromville 0.001036803
Dooling 0.000524289
Lilly 0.000460302
Pinehurst 0.001032397
Unadilla 0.004848503
Vienna 0.005308070
Dooly County (Unincorporated) 0.071625971
Harris County
Hamilton 0.001627286
Pine Mountain 0.003110588
Shiloh 0.001412709
Waverly Hall 0.001396021
West Point 0.001579825
Harris County (Unincorporated) 0.081449217
Macon County
Ideal 0.001073250
Marshallville 0.002068253
Montezuma 0.005709138

July 2013

8/30/2013
$3,599,482.02
$899,870.51

Amount
Received

$15,737.71

$415.53
$2,227.28
$21,654.33

$1,931.38
$15,504.52
$58,269.83

$932.99
$471.79
$414.21
$929.02
$4,363.02
$4,776.58
$64,454.10

$1,464.35
$2,799.13
$1,271.25
$1,256.24
$1,421.64
$73,293.75

$965.79
$1,861.16
$5,137.48

Local Distributions for

TDO8 - River Valley

August 2013

9/30/2013
$3,746,477.87
$936,619.47

Amount
Received

$16,380.41

$432.50
$2,318.24
$22,538.65

$2,010.26
$16,137.69
$60,649.46

$971.09
$491.06
$431.13
$966.96
$4,541.20
$4,971.64
$67,086.28

$1,524.15
$2,913.44
$1,323.17
$1,307.54
$1,479.69
$76,286.92

$1,005.23
$1,937.17
$5,347.29

September 2013

10/31/2013
$3,580,795.84
$895,198.96

Amount
Received

$15,656.01

$413.37
$2,215.72
$21,541.91

$1,921.36
$15,424.03
$57,967.33

$928.14
$469.34
$412.06
$924.20
$4,340.37
$4,751.78
$64,119.49

$1,456.74
$2,784.59
$1,264.66
$1,249.72
$1,414.26
$72,913.25

$960.77
$1,851.50
$5,110.81
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Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2013 to Dec 31, 2013

October 2013

11/29/2013
$3,578,325.60
$894,581.40

Amount
Received

$15,645.21

$413.09
$2,214.19
$21,527.05

$1,920.03
$15,413.39
$57,927.34

$927.50
$469.02
$411.78
$923.56
$4,337.38
$4,748.50
$64,075.26

$1,455.74
$2,782.67
$1,263.78
$1,248.85
$1,413.28
$72,862.95

$960.11
$1,850.22
$5,107.29

November 2013

12/31/2013
$3,563,047.35
$890,761.84

Amount
Received

$15,578.41

$411.33
$2,204.73
$21,435.14

$1,911.83
$15,347.58
$57,680.01

$923.54
$467.02
$410.02
$919.62
$4,318.86
$4,728.23
$63,801.68

$1,449.52
$2,770.79
$1,258.39
$1,243.52
$1,407.25
$72,551.85

$956.01
$1,842.32
$5,085.48

December 2013

1/31/2014
$4,252,242.94
$1,063,060.74

Amount
Received

$18,591.72

$490.89
$2,631.19
$25,581.31

$2,281.64
$18,316.24
$68,836.98

$1,102.18
$557.35
$489.33
$1,097.50
$5,154.25
$5,642.80
$76,142.76

$1,729.90
$3,306.74
$1,501.80
$1,484.05
$1,679.45
$86,585.46

$1,140.93
$2,198.68
$6,069.16

$22,320,371.62

$5,580,092.92

Period Total

$97,589.47

$2,576.71
$13,811.35
$134,278.39

$11,976.50
$96,143.45
$361,330.95

$5,785.44
$2,925.58
$2,568.53
$5,760.86
$27,055.08
$29,619.53
$399,679.57

$9,080.40
$17,357.36
$7,883.05
$7,789.92
$8,815.57
$454,494.18

$5,988.84
$11,541.05
$31,857.51



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Oglethorpe
Macon County (Unincorporated)

Marion County
Buena Vista

Marion County (Unincorporated)

Muscogee County
Columbus-Muscogee

Quitman County

Georgetown-Quitman County

Randolph County
Cuthbert

Shellman
Randolph County (Unincorporated)

Schley County
Ellaville

Schley County (Unincorporated)

Stewart County
Lumpkin
Richland
Stewart County (Unincorporated)

Sumter County
Americus

Andersonville

DeSoto

Leslie

Plains

Sumter County (Unincorporated)

FY2014 LARP

Factor

0.002373219
0.052648672

0.002525300
0.045129133

0.217255417

0.019974130

0.005441842
0.002121226
0.046035014

0.003313407
0.022362793

0.002271346
0.002847911
0.035796005

0.020320974
0.000713167
0.000450251
0.000929672
0.000956903
0.071800251

July 2013

8/30/2013
$3,599,482.02
$899,870.51

Amount
Received

$2,135.59
$47,376.99

$2,272.44
$40,610.38

$195,501.73

$17,974.13

$4,896.95
$1,908.83
$41,425.55

$2,981.64
$20,123.62

$2,043.92
$2,562.75
$32,211.77

$18,286.25
$641.76
$405.17
$836.58
$861.09
$64,610.93

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2013 to Dec 31, 2013

TDO8 - River Valley

August 2013

9/30/2013
$3,746,477.87
$936,619.47

Amount
Received

$2,222.80
$49,311.77

$2,365.24
$42,268.82

$203,485.66

$18,708.16

$5,096.93
$1,986.78
$43,117.29

$3,103.40
$20,945.43

$2,127.39
$2,667.41
$33,527.24

$19,033.02
$667.97
$421.71
$870.75
$896.25
$67,249.51

September 2013

10/31/2013
$3,580,795.84
$895,198.96

Amount
Received

$2,124.50
$47,131.04

$2,260.65
$40,399.55

$194,486.84

$17,880.82

$4,871.53
$1,898.92
$41,210.50

$2,966.16
$20,019.15

$2,033.31
$2,549.45
$32,044.55

$18,191.31
$638.43
$403.06
$832.24
$856.62
$64,275.51
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October 2013

11/29/2013
$3,578,325.60
$894,581.40

Amount
Received

$2,123.04
$47,098.52

$2,259.09
$40,371.68

$194,352.69

$17,868.48

$4,868.17
$1,897.61
$41,182.07

$2,964.11
$20,005.34

$2,031.90
$2,547.69
$32,022.44

$18,178.77
$637.99
$402.79
$831.67
$856.03
$64,231.17

November 2013

12/31/2013
$3,563,047.35
$890,761.84

Amount
Received

$2,113.97
$46,897.43

$2,249.44
$40,199.31

$193,522.86

$17,792.19

$4,847.38
$1,889.51
$41,006.23

$2,951.46
$19,919.92

$2,023.23
$2,536.81
$31,885.72

$18,101.15
$635.26
$401.07
$828.12
$852.37
$63,956.92

December 2013

1/31/2014
$4,252,242.94
$1,063,060.74

Amount
Received

$2,522.88
$55,968.74

$2,684.55
$47,975.01

$230,955.71

$21,233.71

$5,785.01
$2,254.99
$48,938.02

$3,522.35
$23,773.01

$2,414.58
$3,027.50
$38,053.33

$21,602.43
$758.14
$478.64
$988.30
$1,017.25
$76,328.03

$22,320,371.62
$5,580,092.92

Period Total

$13,242.78
$293,784.49

$14,091.41
$251,824.75

$1,212,305.49

$111,457.49

$30,365.97
$11,836.64
$256,879.66

$18,489.12
$124,786.47

$12,674.33
$15,891.61
$199,745.05

$113,392.93
$3,979.55
$2,512.44
$5,187.66
$5,339.61
$400,652.07



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Talbot County
Geneva

Junction City

Manchester

Talbotton

Woodland

Talbot County (Unincorporated)

Taylor County
Butler

Reynolds
Taylor County (Unincorporated)

Webster County
Webster County

Total Distributions

FY2014 LARP

Factor

0.000324735
0.001092010
0.000057663
0.001603101
0.000897025
0.041556644

0.003813006
0.001848853
0.049120473
0.031538084

1.000000000

July 2013

8/30/2013
$3,599,482.02
$899,870.51

Amount
Received

$292.22
$982.67
$51.89
$1,442.58
$807.21
$37,395.60

$3,431.21
$1,663.73
$44,202.06
$28,380.19

$899,870.51

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2013 to Dec 31, 2013

TDO8 - River Valley

August 2013

9/30/2013
$3,746,477.87
$936,619.47

Amount
Received

$304.15
$1,022.80
$54.01
$1,501.50
$840.17
$38,922.76

$3,571.34
$1,731.67
$46,007.19
$29,539.18

$936,619.47

September 2013

10/31/2013
$3,580,795.84
$895,198.96

Amount
Received

$290.70
$977.57
$51.62
$1,435.09
$803.02
$37,201.46

$3,413.40
$1,655.09
$43,972.60
$28,232.86

$895,198.96

October 2013

11/29/2013
$3,578,325.60
$894,581.40

Amount
Received

$290.50
$976.89
$51.58
$1,434.10
$802.46
$37,175.80

$3,411.04
$1,653.95
$43,942.26
$28,213.38

$894,581.40

November 2013

12/31/2013
$3,563,047.35
$890,761.84

Amount
Received

$289.26
$972.72
$51.36
$1,427.98
$799.04
$37,017.07

$3,396.48
$1,646.89
$43,754.64
$28,092.92

$890,761.84

December 2013

1/31/2014
$4,252,242.94
$1,063,060.74

Amount
Received

$345.21
$1,160.87
$61.30
$1,704.19
$953.59
$44,177.24

$4,053.46
$1,965.44
$52,218.05
$33,526.90

$1,063,060.74

$22,320,371.62
$5,580,092.92

Period Total

$1,812.04
$6,093.52
$321.76
$8,945.44
$5,005.49
$231,889.93

$21,276.93
$10,316.77
$274,096.80
$175,985.43

$5,580,092.92

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the designated county, and
that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties; consequently the values (1) and (2) are the only

ones shown on the report.
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